ALFORD AMERICAN FAMILY ASSOCIATION

APRIL 2022
Editor: Gail Alford




Born in the month of

Apri[

~ You are a faithful
~ person and always
ready to help others.
"You are a born leader
and you are ambitious
and charismatic.




#0448
#1467
#1417
#1481
#0292
#1453
#0369
#1395
#1407
#0241
#0239
#1483
#1450
#0572
#1181
#1329
#0462
#0569
#1283
#0486
#0211
#1473
#1403
#1116
#0903
#1231
#1506
#1399
#0561
#1124
#0431
#0600
#1032

E=az

By -

Sees

S=az

Y

e B

irthdapsjl

[/Ap ril B
==

e

Benjamin F. Alford, IlI
Carl Bruce Kilgore
Darrell Vaughn Alford
Eddie Weems Alford
Glenn C. Alford

Hansell Edward Alford
Jack Franklin Alford
James M. Alford, Sr.
Jerry Gray Alford
John Warner Alford, Jr.
Johnney Nolen Alford
Joseph Chad Alford
Kevin Lee Alford
Marcus Wayne Alford
Philip Baxer Alford
Reginald D. Alford
Robert E. Alford
Stephen Alford

Terry Lee Alford
Walter Helion Alford
William Reginald Alford
Mickey Kay Alford-Lane
Celia Carolyn Alford Beaty
Ann Elizabeth R. Blair
Nora Louise Brinkley
Don Arlen Brown
Janice E. Brown

Amy Louise Cain

David F. Chance
Jeannette Evaun Chura
Jonnie Lou Crum

Erma Jean Cunningham
Fred Henry Dauvis, llI

e

Knoxville, Tn
Hoover, AL
Salinas, CA
Cadillac, Ml
Ocoee, FL
Lexington, NC

Ft. Worth, TX
Montgomery, AL
Thomasville, NC
Oxford, MS (*)
Madison, MS
Fuquay-Varina, NC
Rockwall, TX
Hillsborough, NC
Durham, NC
Hartsville, SC
Houma, LA

Eros, LA
Edmonds, WA
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL (*)
Tampa, FL (%)
Reston, VA
Lawrenceville, GA
Clifton, AZ
Fountain, FL
Evans, CO
Cumming, GA
Columbia, SC
Freeport, FL (¥)
Moose Jaw, SK
Mineral Wells, TX
Ft Walton Beach, FL
San Jose, CA

=
=

#0270
#0670
#0283
#0430
#0745
#0269
#1327
#0443
#1203
#1462
#1376
#0884
#1133
#0189
#1354
#1143
#1117
#1402
#0598
#1298
#1035
#0919
#1067
#0220
#0650
#0838
#1296
#1295
#1492
#1535
#1546
#1561
#1566

E%;E%ﬁ;ﬁég

Mary Alford Davis

Jean S. Donnelly

Renodda A. Dorman

Robert L. Dunagan

Carroll Dennis EImore

April Alford Ernst

Mary Alford Gay

Kirby Wayne Halford
Sherrie G.A.W. Hall

Simon Hartropp

Dixie Woodward Hinson
Barbara B. Hogberg

Patricia Ann Jensen

Lynette Jester

John Michael (Mike) Johnson
Ann Alford Lewis

Martha Bowman McKinnon
Cathryn Alford McLeod
Jerry Wayne McMenis
Marjorie Snell Millling
Kathryn D. Rehkop

Donna Salyers

George Sanford

Faye Alford Swan

Jeanette A. L. Tejes
Barbara Martin Trott

Joan Kathleen Alford Turner
Carol Elaine Alford Wright
Aurora Gilchrist Zebert
Roberta Marie Johnson Killeen
Cheri Lynn Jones
Stephanie Brooke Thompson
Mary Teresa (Terry) Sears

Ses

Dallas, TX
Western Springs, IL
Walnut Grove, MS (¥)
Dordova, TN (*)
Leland, MS
Jonesburg, MO
Piedmont, OK
Oxford, MS (*)
Ogden, UT
Pointe-Claire, QC
Myrtle Beach, SC
Elkhorn, NE (*)
Glendale, CA
Arlington, TX
Tyler, TX
Goodlettsville, TN ( *)
Lumberton, NC
San Antonio, TX
Sherevport, LA
Columbia, SC
Farmington, MO
Tallahassee, FL
Mt. Pleasant, TX
Starkville, MS
Lincoln, CA
Clinton, MS
Kelseyville, CA
Kelseyville, CA
Goodlettsville, TN
Urbana, IL
Moore Haven, FL
Bellevue, NE
East Lansing, Ml

(*) = Need current contact information (address, e-mail address, etc.)
Please notify AAFA if you know any of these members.




Alford American Family Association
Robert © Alford, #0197, AATA Treasurer

Income Statement for 2022, 1 Jan - 31 Mar

Receipts:
Donations:
General S 25.00
Total Denations 5 25.00
Miscellameous:
Manthly Newsletter Subscriptions 5 10.00
Total Miscellaneous 5 10.00
Total Receipts $ 3500

Disbursements:
Office Expenses:

Storage Unit 5 135.00
Total Office Expenses 5 135.00
Total Disbursements $ 13500
Met Income 5 100,00
.|

Checking Account Reconciliation

Beginning Balance 01 January 2022 S 6,844.49
MNet Income 5 100.00
Ending Balance 31 March 2022 % 6,744.49
Notes:

Amounts in red are negative numbers.

AAFA Memorial Funds

2022 Year to Date Reconciliations

Peggy A Schuster Storage Unit Fond

Beginning Balance 170.00
Plus Contributions (Account 1.2.50)

Less Disbursements (Account 2.3.80) 135.00
Ending Balance 5 305.00

Gilbert K Alford, Jr DNA Test Fund
Beginning Balance 693.50
Plus Contributions (Account 1.2.20)
Less Disbursements (Account 2.3.20)
Ending Balance ] 693.50




eargnng for

Volunteers

AAFA needs volunteers. The volunteer positions do not require election. Any interested
member (or their spouse) may volunteer by emailing the AAFA Staff at
Alford_Staff@AlfordAssociation.org.

Mo’%

-
Newsletter

AAFA Monthly Newsletter

Note: For anyone who wants a printed copy of a Monthly Newsletter mailed to them, the
cost is $1 per newsletter or a 12-month subscription for $10 which covers printing (paper
& printer ink) and mailing (envelope & postage). Please mail your request and check, for
the desired Monthly Newsletter(s), to the AAFA Treasurer, 11115 Fall Breeze Drive,
Houston, TX 77064-4817. Please make the check payable to AAFA and include For
Monthly Newsletter on the memo line. If you know someone without a computer who
would enjoy receiving a printed copy of the Monthly Newsletter, please let them know
of this offer. Also, any AAFA member with an email address who is not receiving an
emailed copy, please send an email to Alford_Staff@AlfordAssociation.org. Thank you
for your help in spreading the news.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: http://www.alfordassociation.org



about:blank
about:blank

