

# ALFORD AMERICAN FAMILY ASSOCIATION APRIL 2022

**Editor: Gail Alford** 











You are a faithful person and always ready to help others. You are a born leader and you are ambitious and charismatic.



#0448	Benjamin F. Alford, III	Knoxville, Tn	#0270	Mary Alford Davis	Dallas, TX
#1467	Carl Bruce Kilgore	Hoover, AL	#0670	Jean S. Donnelly	Western Springs, IL
#1417	Darrell Vaughn Alford	Salinas, CA	#0283	Renodda A. Dorman	Walnut Grove, MS (*)
#1481	Eddie Weems Alford	Cadillac, MI	#0430	Robert L. Dunagan	Dordova, TN (*)
#0292	Glenn C. Alford	Ocoee, FL	#0745	Carroll Dennis Elmore	Leland, MS
#1453	Hansell Edward Alford	Lexington, NC	#0269	April Alford Ernst	Jonesburg, MO
#0369	Jack Franklin Alford	Ft. Worth, TX	#1327	Mary Alford Gay	Piedmont, OK
#1395	James M. Alford, Sr.	Montgomery, AL	#0443	Kirby Wayne Halford	Oxford, MS (*)
#1407	Jerry Gray Alford	Thomasville, NC	#1203	Sherrie G.A.W. Hall	Ogden, UT
#0241	John Warner Alford, Jr.	Oxford, MS (*)	#1462	Simon Hartropp	Pointe-Claire, QC
#0239	Johnney Nolen Alford	Madison, MS	#1376	Dixie Woodward Hinson	Myrtle Beach, SC
#1483	Joseph Chad Alford	Fuquay-Varina, NC	#0884	Barbara B. Hogberg	Elkhorn, NE (*)
#1450	Kevin Lee Alford	Rockwall, TX	#1133	Patricia Ann Jensen	Glendale, CA
#0572	Marcus Wayne Alford	Hillsborough, NC	#0189	Lynette Jester	Arlington, TX
#1181	Philip Baxer Alford	Durham, NC	#1354	John Michael (Mike) Johnson	Tyler, TX
#1329	Reginald D. Alford	Hartsville, SC	#1143	Ann Alford Lewis	Goodlettsville, TN (*)
#0462	Robert E. Alford	Houma, LA	#1117	Martha Bowman McKinnon	Lumberton, NC
#0569	Stephen Alford	Eros, LA	#1402	Cathryn Alford McLeod	San Antonio, TX
#1283	Terry Lee Alford	Edmonds, WA	#0598	Jerry Wayne McMenis	Sherevport, LA
#0486	Walter Helion Alford	Ponte Vedra Beach, FL (*)	#1298	Marjorie Snell Millling	Columbia, SC
#0211	William Reginald Alford	Tampa, FL (*)	#1035	Kathryn D. Rehkop	Farmington, MO
#1473	Mickey Kay Alford-Lane	Reston, VA	#0919	Donna Salyers	Tallahassee, FL
#1403	Celia Carolyn Alford Beaty	Lawrenceville, GA	#1067	George Sanford	Mt. Pleasant, TX
#1116	Ann Elizabeth R. Blair	Clifton, AZ	#0220	Faye Alford Swan	Starkville, MS
#0903	Nora Louise Brinkley	Fountain, FL	#0650	Jeanette A. L. Tejes	Lincoln, CA
#1231	Don Arlen Brown	Evans, CO	#0838	Barbara Martin Trott	Clinton, MS
#1506	Janice E. Brown	Cumming, GA	#1296	Joan Kathleen Alford Turner	Kelseyville, CA
#1399	Amy Louise Cain	Columbia, SC	#1295	Carol Elaine Alford Wright	Kelseyville, CA
#0561	David F. Chance	Freeport, FL (*)	#1492	Aurora Gilchrist Zebert	Goodlettsville, TN
#1124	Jeannette Evaun Chura	Moose Jaw, SK	#1535	Roberta Marie Johnson Killeen	Urbana, IL
#0431	Jonnie Lou Crum	Mineral Wells, TX	#1546	Cheri Lynn Jones	Moore Haven, FL
#0600	Erma Jean Cunningham	Ft Walton Beach, FL	#1561	Stephanie Brooke Thompson	Bellevue, NE
#1032	Fred Henry Davis, III	San Jose, CA	#1566	Mary Teresa (Terry) Sears	East Lansing, MI

(\*) = Need current contact information (address, e-mail address, etc.)
Please notify AAFA if you know any of these members.

## Alford American Family Association

#### Robert D Alford, #0197, AAFA Treasurer

### Income Statement for 2022, 1 Jan - 31 Mar

Donations:

\$ 25.00 General **Total Donations** 

Miscellaneous:

Monthly Newsletter Subscriptions

**Total Miscellaneous** 

**Total Receipts** 

Disbursements:

Office Expenses:

Storage Unit

\$ 135.00 **Total Office Expenses** \$ 135.00 **Total Disbursements** 

Net Income \$ 100.00

## **Checking Account Reconciliation**

\$ 6,844.49 **Beginning Balance** 01 January 2022

Net Income \$ 100.00

**Ending Balance** 31 March 2022 \$ 6,744.49

Notes:

Amounts in red are negative numbers.

#### **AAFA Memorial Funds**

#### 2022 Year to Date Reconciliations

Peggy A Schuster Storage Unit Fond				
Beginning Balance		170.00		
Plus Contributions (Account 1.2.50)				
Less Disbursements (Account 2.3.80)		135.00		
Ending Balance	\$	305.00		

Gilbert K Alford, Jr DNA Test Fund	
Beginning Balance	693.50

Plus Contributions (Account 1.2.20) Less Disbursements (Account 2.3.20)

**Ending Balance** 693.50



AAFA needs volunteers. The volunteer positions do not require election. Any interested member (or their spouse) may volunteer by emailing the AAFA Staff at Alford\_Staff@AlfordAssociation.org.



## **AAFA Monthly Newsletter**

**Note:** For anyone who wants a printed copy of a Monthly Newsletter mailed to them, the cost is \$1 per newsletter or a 12-month subscription for \$10 which covers printing (paper & printer ink) and mailing (envelope & postage). Please mail your request and check, for the desired Monthly Newsletter(s), to the AAFA Treasurer, 11115 Fall Breeze Drive, Houston, TX 77064-4817. Please make the check payable to AAFA and include <u>For Monthly Newsletter</u> on the memo line. If you know someone without a computer who would enjoy receiving a printed copy of the Monthly Newsletter, please let them know of this offer. Also, any AAFA member with an email address who is not receiving an emailed copy, please send an email to Alford\_Staff@AlfordAssociation.org. Thank you for your help in spreading the news.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: <a href="http://www.alfordassociation.org">http://www.alfordassociation.org</a>

